

OD-4

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Special Jurisdiction (Contempt)
ORIGINAL SIDE

CC/10/2026

IA NO: GA/1/2026, GA/2/2026, GA/3/2026, GA/4/2026, GA/5/2026

SANJIB SAHA AND ANR.
VS
SRI ANANTA MOHAN SINGH AND ORS.

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE BISWAROOP CHOWDHURY

Date : 10th April, 2026.

1. None appears for the parties.
2. The matter stands adjourned till 24th April, 2026.

(BISWAROOP CHOWDHURY, J.)

gb.